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UPL Championship
2017/18 24th round, Match #144

Friday, 18.03.2018, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. -7°C. Spectators: 330

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

79 Pankiv Yurii
9 Ponomar Vitalii
11 Tsurikov Andriy
13 Buhal Hlib
14 Poliarus Artem
17 Hitchenko Andrii (C)
20 Pashayev Pavlo
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
27 Starenkyi Serhii
29 Batsula Andriy
44 Banada Yevhen

Substitutes
24 Levanidov Vladyslav
2 Chebotaiev Serhii
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
7 Protasov Yevhen
10 Koltsov Vitalii
12 Shastal Dmytro
19 Hranchar Vadym

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

99 Shevchenko Oleksii
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
5 Nesterov Andrii (C)
70 Lobai Ivan
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
8 Verbnyi Nazar
21 Erbes Cristian Damian
20 Di Franko
10 Carrascal
33 Miakushko Serhii
35 Shved Marian

Substitutes
23 Mysak Roman
44 Fedetskyy Artem
54 Lebedenko Orest
48 Klots Dmytro
17 Golodiuk Oleg
19 Cortes Armero Mauricio
32 Sanchez Catriel Ignacio

Coach
Boichyshyn Oleh

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Danylchenko Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Bondar Ivan
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

Delegate:
Shebek Serhii
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 24th round, Match #144
Friday, 18.03.2018, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. -7°C. Spectators: 330

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
39' 5 Nesterov Andrii

42' 21 Erbes Cristian Damian
27 Starenkyi Serhii
7 Protasov Yevhen 60'

66' 70 Lobai Ivan

9 Ponomar Vitalii 71'

74' 33 Miakushko Serhii
32 Sanchez Catriel Ignacio

77' 35 Shved Marian
11 Tsurikov Andriy
12 Shastal Dmytro 80'

83' 20 Di Franko
17 Golodiuk Oleg

17 Hitchenko Andrii 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


